WITH 12 REPORTING, EAOC MEMBERS HAD $119,103,906 IN TOTAL SALES IN 2020.

The EAOC Weekly

IN PERSON MEETINGS RESUME

FEBRUARY 16TH!

@ 7:00 AM
* MASKS REQUIRED FOR ALL MEMBERS UNTIL FURTHER
NOTICE *
We can’t wait to see you!
The Green Parrot Villa
2035 N. Main Street
Santa Ana, CA 92706

UPCOMING SPEAKER
SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY 16TH, 2022

Gizi Clemmer with Corcoran
Global Living

FEBRUARY 23RD, 2022

Jonathan Judge with Atkinson,
Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo

EASC

Executives'Association
‘Of Orange County

The Executives’ Association
of Orange County
31441 Santa Margarita Pkwy, #115
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688

Phone: 949.525.8412

E-mail: director@eaoconline.com
REDEFINING THE BEST WAY TO DO BUSINESS IN THE 21ST CENTURY www.EAOConline.com




GOOD MORNING EAOC!
EAOC MEMBERS: Meetings will now begin promptly
at 7:00 am, with breakfast served at 6:45 am.

We encourage you to arrive early to catch up with your

fellow teammates before the meeting begins.

We look forward to seeing you!

THOUGHT OF THE WEEK

“Don’t sit down and wait for the opportunities to come. Get up

and make them.”
- Madam C.J. Walker

EAOC WEBSITE MEMBER PROFILES

Reminder: EAOC hosts individual membership profiles

on our website at EAOConline.com/members. This is

where we get biography information for presentations,

newsletters, and more. Please sign in and update your
member profile as soon as possible. Don’t be the only

empty profile in the group!

Please contact Katie if you need assistance.


http://www.EAOConline.com/members

PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE

Hello, My Fellow EAOC'rs!

February 14th is just around the
corner. I'd like to wish you a
happy Valentine's Day to you
and your loved ones. Celebrate
with a happy heart and warm
soul. We need a reason to celebrate! To be happy!

Thank you to all that shared their Wednesday
morning with us on our last Zoom-only networking
meeting. We will be resuming our hybrid In Person
and Zoom meetings next Wednesday, the 16th. Please
join us either way, in person or online. Can't wait to
see you all.

If you have a moment, please sign on to the EAOC
website and update your profile. We are missing out
on some great sharing opportunities by not having a
complete profile. Good ways to share your story, your
product or services. When those outside of EAOC sign
into the EAOC website, they have an opportunity to
view our profiles. It would be fantastic if all of our
profiles were complete.

If you require help with this, please let me help you,
or let Katie help you. It's a quick and painless way to
get the word out about your business through EAOC.

Have a wonderful week. Go out and be the reason
someone smiles today!

Gizi

Gizi Clemmer

EAQOC 2021-22 President
And Your Favorite REALTOR!
Corcoran Global Living

NEW MEMBER
TARGETING

We are actively
seeking new
members in the
following
classifications:

« Physical
Therapist

o Dentist
o Florist

« Window
Washing

« Solar Panels
- Wifi Expert

« Auto Mechanic

Please email Katie
for more details!




ACCOUNTANT:

Hal Grimshaw, CPA - Belden Hiramoto Liu
& Co., LLP

714-556-8140

hal@bhlcpas.com

ADVERTISING SPECIALTY:

Carlos Salazar - Salazar Associates
714-990-9214
carlos@promotownusa.com

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING:
David Schaefer - Schaef Air Inc.
909-944-5111
schaefair@gmail.com

ALARMS:

Al Gapik - AJ Alarm Systems
714-632-6720
ajalarmsystems@sbcglobal.net

ATTORNEY/ESTATE PLANNING:

Tracy J. Roberts - Law Office of Tracy J.
Roberts

562-340-6277
tracy.roberts@tjr-law.com

ATTORNEY/LABOR LAW:
Jonathan Judge - Atkinson, Andelson,

Loya, Ruud & Romo
562-653-3200
jjudge@aalrr.com

AUTO/BODY SHOP:

Erik Reyna - E.R. Painting Services, Inc.
714-866-9453
E.R.PaintingSolutions@gmail.com

AUTO/TRUCKS/DOMESTIC/COMMERCIAL:
Mike Hughes - Simpson Chevrolet
714-534-2700 mhughes@simpsongm.com

BANK:

Donny Delfin - Pacific Western Bank
714-450-4683
ddelfin@pacificwesternbank.com

CABINETS — CUSTOM RESIDENTIAL &
COMMERCIAL:

Phil Kintz - Kintz Cabinets
714-630-3331

phil@KintzCabinets.com

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR—
COMMERCIAL:

Mel Smith - Mel Smith Electric, Inc.
714-761-3205 - melsmith3205@yahoo.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Jim Mahoney - 714-538-5111

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Pete Sloan - 714-633-3906
posloan@yahoo.com

EAOC QUICK LINKS
One-click Access to EAOC Members

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Andy Ross - 714-749-7677
adross1942@gmail.com

FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS PLANNING:

Patrick Cecil - Merrill Lynch
949-859-2958
Patrick.cecil@ml.com

FLOORING/HARD GOODS/INTERIOR
DESIGN:

Karyn Hadley - Riteloom
714-764-1122

karyn@riteloom.com

GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
Randy Smith - RC Smith Design Build

714-213-0070
randy@rcsmithdesignbuild.com

GLASS/ STAINED & BEVELED:

Gary Gregg - Creating with Glass
714-970-9359
geggregg@sbcglobal.net

INSURANCE / COMMERCIAL:
Augie Jasso - Builders Direct
Insurance Services, LLC
949-326-5471
augie@buildersdirectins.com

INSURANCE / LIFE HEALTH & GROUP:
Doug Whitney

ABenefitStore.com

866-442-4727
whitney.douglas@principal.com

MERCHANT SERVICES:
Lisa McCune - Affinity24
844-724-2444
lisa@affinity24.com

MORTGAGE BANKER:
Holly Frost - Loan Depot
866-788-7885
hfrost@loandepot.com

PARTY RENTALS & CATERING:
Manny Gonzalez

Confetti Events & Catering
714-542-7775
Confettievents@att.net

PAVING-ASPHALT:

Rick Baker - PAV-KOTE, Inc.
714-871-4905
rick@pavkote.com

PEST CONTROL:

Tyler Douthit - Divert Pest Control
714-299-9118
tyler@divertpest.com

PLUMBING /SEWAGE SANITATION
CONTRACTOR:

Ronald J. Dymek - Dymek’s
Freedom Plumbing, Inc.
714-632-8989
info@freedomplumbing.com

REAL ESTATE/RESIDENTIAL:

Gizi Clemmer, REALTOR, SRES -
Corcoran Global Living
562-688-8275
GiziClemmer@gmail.com

RESTAURANT-MEXICAN:

Sammy Montoya - Green Parrot
Villa - La Chiguita Restaurant
714-543-8787
lachiquitarest@yahoo.com

ROOFING/COMMERCIAL:

Greg Peterson - Sadler Roofing,
Inc.

949-675-5095
greg@sadlerroofing.com

SIGNS/LARGE FORMAT IMAGING:
Lorna Scherff - SpeedPro North OC
714-258-7223
Ischerff@speedpro.com

SOCIAL MEDIA CONSULTING:
Katie Quinn Consulting
949-525-8412
katiequinns@gmail.com

VITAMINS & WELLNESS PRODUCTS:
Yon Himelman - ATOMY
949-554-9294
yhimelman@gmail.com

WEBSITE DESIGN:

Lydia Pooler & Kenneth King

Jub Jub Interactive

714-586-8500 - lydia@jubjub.com -
kenneth@jubjub.com

WEBSITE HOSTING:
Lee Pooler - Jub Jub Interactive
714-586-8500 - lee@jubjub.com
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